Saturday Blythe GP: Race 9 570cc/Youth 1000 Restrictor

Blythe, CA
January 10, 2026
570cc Advanced
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Chloe Hurn 9691| POL |||l00:02:08.246| 1 ]00:02:08.246400:07:04.863| 1 |00:09:13.109]00:07:03.424| 1 |00:16:16.533]00:06:51.583| 1 |00:23:08.116}00:06:57.193| 1
2 ||Hayden Roben 122 | POL |[l00:02:18.905 2 |00:02:18.905§00:07:03.702| 2 |00:09:22.607




_ Lap 6 |
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:30:05.309(§00:06:55.603| 1 |00:37:00.912




Saturday Blythe GP: Race 9 570cc/Youth 1000 Restrictor
Blythe, CA

January 10, 2026

570cc Beginner

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Renner Frisby 128 | POL |[|fl00:02:09.766| 1 |00:02:09.766§00:07:14.613| 1 |00:09:24.379§00:07:14.064| 1 |00:16:38.443J00:07:20.473| 1 |00:23:58.916§00:07:11.533| 1

2 ||Tucker Roben 110 | POL |ll00:02:32.329| 2 |00:02:32.329]00:08:18.572| 2 |00:10:50.901§00:08:13.809] 2 |00:19:04.710J00:08:12.437| 2 |00:27:17.147]00:08:09.327| 2




_ Lap 6 |
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:31:10.449|§00:07:20.524| 1 ]00:38:30.973

00:35:26.474




Blythe, CA
January 10, 2026
'Youth 1000 N/A Restricted

Saturday Blythe GP: Race 9 570cc/Youth 1000 Restrictor

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap %

Finish Name Nbr | Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

1 ||Zola Gaddis 18 | POL

00:02:03.675

1

00:06:53.544

00:02:03.675

1

00:08:57.219

00:06:42.273

1

00:15:39.492
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00:06:57.134




_ Lap 6 |
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:29:32.829|§00:07:00.133| 1 ]00:36:32.962




