

Saturday Blythe GP: Race 9 570cc/Youth 1000 Restrictor

Blythe, CA

January 10, 2026

570cc Advanced

	Lap 6		
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:30:05.309	00:06:55.603	1	00:37:00.912

Saturday Blythe GP: Race 9 570cc/Youth 1000 Restrictor

Blythe, CA

January 10, 2026

570cc Beginner

Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap 1			Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5	
				Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos									
1	Renner Frisby	128	POL	00:02:09.766	1	00:02:09.766	00:07:14.613	1	00:09:24.379	00:07:14.064	1	00:16:38.443	00:07:20.473	1	00:23:58.916	00:07:11.533	1
2	Tucker Roben	110	POL	00:02:32.329	2	00:02:32.329	00:08:18.572	2	00:10:50.901	00:08:13.809	2	00:19:04.710	00:08:12.437	2	00:27:17.147	00:08:09.327	2

<b>Lap 6</b>			
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:31:10.449	00:07:20.524	1	00:38:30.973
00:35:26.474			

Saturday Blythe GP: Race 9 570cc/Youth 1000 Restrictor

Blythe, CA

January 10, 2026

Youth 1000 N/A Restricted

Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap 1			Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5	
				Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos									
1	Zola Gaddis	18	POL	00:02:03.675	1	00:02:03.675	00:06:53.544	1	00:08:57.219	00:06:42.273	1	00:15:39.492	00:06:56.203	1	00:22:35.695	00:06:57.134	1

	Lap 6		
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:29:32.829	00:07:00.133	1	00:36:32.962